Operating Tech Electronics, Inc.
HIGH VOLTAGE
Dual Output 20-45 Watt
●     A family of dual output, 20-45 Watt, high voltage
switching power supplies
●     Cost Effective
●     Reliable, solid state design
●     High frequency switching
●     Automatic over current protection
●     Open frame or enclosure
Ordering Information
Model
Number
Nominal
Power
Output #1 Output #2
W Volts MAX
mA
Volts MAX
mA
OTE-20-8K 20 8450 2.1 4200 0.22
OTE-20-11KC* 20 11100 1.2 6100 1.20
OTE-45-9K 45 9400 4.0 4700 0.22
OTE-45-11KC* 45 11100 3.6 7300 0.22
C*: Enclosure
All units can be customized to meet specific needs.
Download High Voltage Dual Output 20-45 Watt
Brochure